Monday, August 21, 2023

FAIRLAWN LOCAL SCHOOLS
2023-2024 SCHOOL YEAR — Draft B

First Quarter

Wednesday, August 23, 2023 - Friday, October 26, 2023

Teacher Workday and Open House 4:00-7:00 p.m.

Tuesday, August 22, 2023

Wednesday, August 23, 2023

Professional Development Day for Teachers: NO SCHOOL for Students

First Day of Schoaol for Students

Monday, September 4, 2023

Labor Day: NO SCHOOL

Thursday, October 26, 2023

Two-Hour Early Release - End of First Quarter

Friday, October 27, 2023
Second Quarter
Monday, October 30, 2023 - Friday, January 12, 2024
Monday, October 30, 2023

Professional Development Day for Teachers: NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS

Days of Instruction: 46
Teacher Workday: 1
Professional Dev Days: 2
Open House %

Beginning of Second Quarter

Thursday, November 9, 2023

Thursday, November 16, 2023

Waednesday, November 22, 2023, thru Friday November 24, 2023

Wednesday, December 20, 2023

2-Hour Early Release — PT Conferences 1:30-8:00 p.m.
2-Hour Early Release — PT Conferences 1:30-8:00 p.m.
Thanksgiving Break — NO SCHOOL

Two Hour Early Release

Thursday, December 21, 2023 thru Tuesday January 1, 2024

Tuesday, January 2, 2024

Christmas Break: No School

Wednesday, January 3, 2024

Professional Development Day for Teachers: NO SCHOOL FOR STUDENTS

Students Return to School

Friday, January 12, 2024

Two-Hour Early Release- End of Second Quarter

Monday, January 15, 2024

Third Quarter
Tuesday, January 16, 2024 - Friday, March 15, 2024

Days of Instruction: 43
Professional Dev Days: 1
Parent-Teacher Conferences: 1

Martin Luther King Day: NO SCHOOL

Beginning of Third Quarter

Tuesday, January 16, 2024
Thursday, February 8, 2024

2-Hour Early Release - PT Conferences 1:30-8:00 p.m.

Monday, February 19, 2024

Presidents’ Day: NO SCHOOL

Friday, March 15, 2024

Two-Hour Early Release - End of Third Quarter

Monday, March 18, 2024

Fourth Quarter

Monday, March 18, 2024 - Wednesday, May 23, 2024

Days of Instruction: 43
Parent-Teacher Conferences: 1

Beginning of Fourth Quarter

Thursday, March 28, 2024, thru Monday April 1, 2024

Spring Break: No School

Friday, May 17, 2024

Graduation: 7 p.m.

Thursday, May 23, 2024

Two Hour Early Release — Last Day of School for Students - End of Fourth Quarter

Teacher Workday (0.5 Day)

friday, May 24, 2024

MAKE-UP DAYS if needed (in Priority order):

Days of Instruction: 46
Teacher Workdays: 0.5

Martin Luther King Day, Presidents’ Day, Spring Break, and additional days will be added to the end of the school year.

Total Days of Instruction: 178

Total Professional Development Days: 3
Total Teacher Workdays: 2
Parent-Teacher Conference Days: 2
Total Days: 185



